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APELLIDOS NOMBRES

HONORARIOS BRUTOS

ACEVEDO CARDENAS CRISTIAN MARCELO
AGUILAR FERNANDEZ JAIME ERASMO
ARJEL HERNANDEZ LUIS HECTOR
BAHAMONDE GODOY JAVIER ALEJANDRO
CANOLES PAREDES CRISTHOPHER ANDRES
CASTRO MILLAR VICTOR HUGO

CHRISTINA HELLES JOHANNA MARIA
CONCHA MUNOZ HECTOR BENIGNO
CONTRERAS HIGUERA LAURA PATRICIA
FONTEALBA BALLE FRANCESCA LISOLETTE
GUTIERREZ CABELLO ALICIA KATHERINE
GUZMAN POLIDORI MARIA ANTONIETA
HERRERA CERDA PATRICIA GABRIELA
LAZO ARAYA RODOLFO ALBERTO
MARQUARDT DEL CORRAL CLAUDIO FERNARDO
MATAMALA AZUA CLAUDIO JAVIER
OYARZUN PEREZ JOSE HECTOR

PACHECO HIDALGO JAIME SEBASTIAN
PAREDES ANTIGUAY ANDREA SOLEDAD
PAREDES ARCE GLORIA BETSABETH
PAREDES HAEGER MARIA VERONICA
PEREZ VARGAS INES CARLOTA
SANTIBANEZ HANDSCHUH RENE GERARDO
SOTO GALLARDO CRISTIAN JOSE

SOTO SERON PABLO ANTONIO

TOLEDO FUENTES LUISA ISABEL

TOLEDO MONJE MARIA VICTORIA
VERGARA BRAUNING RONALD HENRY
VIDAL BARRIA HECTOR ELADIO

686.070
250.000
100.000
205.000

95.000
110.000
686.070
228.110
477.280
500.000
608.107
686.070
302.500

80.000

87.730
224.600

30.000
388.888
715.000
200.030
199.997
336.000
160.000
182.952

80.500
278.200
179.760
266.720
135.000

TOTAL HONORARIOS DEL MES

8.479.584




